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PART NO. 

389501 
633802 
389503 
328804 
328805 
328825S 
389507 
633808 

633809 
633809-1 
633810 
633810-1 
633811 
633812N 
589044 
589045 

B626ZZ 
633813N 
308013 

633815G 

633816 
633817N 

19 -, -,_ - 2 2 '-,_ 1 

1 8 - .12 '-,____ ----� 21 '-,_ i 

16 Yô-�-------- ._
_
_'-.._ �F 2:

----'-J 
'-,_

___ 
�� 9-115 

14 13 t:JJ.
/,Tı\

------- 1 l 12 °V () '--.__ I 'ı 9 

DESCRIPTION PCS 
inlet Bushing 1 

Deflector 1 

Valve Spring 1 
Valve 1 
Valve Seat 1 

Soacer 1 
Silencer 1 
Comoosite Housina 1 
Reverse Valve Lever 1 
Screw 1 
Triaaer 1 
O-Rina 1 
O-Ring 2 
Valve Body 1 
Spinçı 1 

Detent Bali 1 
Bali Bearing (626ZZ) 1 

Rear Plate 1 
Spring Pin 2 

Rotor 1 
Rotor Blade 5 

Cvlinder 1 
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FIG NO. PART NO. 

21 6338180G 
22 308019 
23 633828s/o 
24 308016 
25 6338360B 
26 596535 
27 633838 
28 6338370B 
29 633841 
30 SPP17 
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DESCRIPTION 
Front Plate 
Bali Bearinçı 
Front Housinçı 
Anvil Bushing 

Eccentric Hub 
Retainer 
Bali Bearing (6000LLU) 
Spindle 
Retainer 
SPANNER (NOT SHOWN) 
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6338RO-T(71106) 

OS-6338RO GAV HAVALI MİNİ ZIMPARA

GAV HAVALI EL ALETLERİ ve TEKNİK SERVİS HİZMETLERİ SAN.TİC.LTD.ŞTİ   0216 540 52 80


